� Peristaltic Pump Tube
Does Not Require
Valves
� Self Priming
� High Outlet Pressure
Capability of 100 psig
on Most Models
� Acceptable for

To order 220 Vac/50Hz model add suffix “-220/50” to model number, no additional charge. To order 230 Vac/60 Hz model add suffix “-230/60”
to model number, no additional charge. Note: 220 Vac/50Hz fixed speed models output approximately 20% less.
Ordering Examples: FPUDVS2007 digital pump 24 GPD, $949.
FPU2001, fixed timer controlled pump 2.3 GPD, $486.
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
FPUVS2003, $643, shown
smaller than actual size.
Turn Down Ratio: 20:1
Power Requirements: 115 V 60 Hz
80 Watts, 220 V 50 Hz 40 Watts,
230 V 60 Hz 45 Watts
Variable Speed: 115 V 60 Hz
40 Watts, 220 V 50 Hz 40 Watts,
230 V 60 Hz 40 Watts
Dimensions:
155.6 H x 257.2 W x 228.6 mm D
(61⁄8 x 101⁄8 x 9")
Variable Speed:
159 H x 254 W x 235 mm D
(61⁄4 x 10 x 91⁄4")
Weight: 3.6 kg (8 lb)
Tube Connection: Compression barb
type (3⁄8" ID x 1⁄4" OD)
Recommended Reference Book: Flow Measurement Engineering Handbook,
OP-9, $145. See Section Y for Additional Books
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
Guyancourt, France
088-466-342
BENELUX
Amstelveen, NL
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA
Stamford, CT.
CZECH REPUBLIC
Karviná, Czech Republic